FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA

DE NATACION

ALMERIA, 25/10/2020

12 ETAPA POR CLUBES INF-JUN-ABS ALMERIA - MARE NOSTRUM

Prueba 29
25/10/2020 - 14:06

Masc., 100m Mariposa

Absoluto Masc.
Resultados

Clasificacién

1.

FERNANDEZ MARTIN, Alejandro
50m:  28.60 28.60  100m:

DURBAN FERNANDEZ, Manuel
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m:

CARA GOMEZ, Jose Daniel
50m; 30.77 30.77 100m:

LEON VARGAS, Juan
50m: 3111  31.11  100m:

AN
03
1:00.93

06
1:05.52

05
1:06.53

03
1:07.93

C.D.N. Ciudad De Adra
32.33

C.N. Mare Nostrum
34.88

C.N. Mare Nostrum
35.76

C.N. Mare Nostrum
36.82

Tiempo

1:00.93

1:05.52

1:06.53

1:07.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67017
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